



\$~1(R)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 18724/2006, CM APPL. 15524/2006 & CM APPL.
15525/2006

HARTRONICS INDIA

.....Petitioner

Through: None

versus

THE LABOUR COMMISSIONER DELHI

.....Respondent

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHAIL JAIN

ORDER

%

08.04.2026

1. None is present on behalf of either of the parties.
2. List on 28th April, 2026.

SHAIL JAIN, J

APRIL 8, 2026_{/pt}