



\$~R-5

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ W.P.(C) 18724/2006 & W.P.(C) 18725-18725/2006, CM
APPL. 15524/2006 & CM APPL. 15525/2006

HARTRONICS INDIA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gulshan Chawla and
Ms. Kanupriya Chawla,
Advocates.

versus

THE LABOUR COMMISSIONER DELHIRespondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

29.07.2026

At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on
17.12.2026, in the category of 'After notice miscellaneous matters'.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

JULY 29, 2026

DV